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Code
Taplejung

Panchathar
Ilam

Jhapa
Sankhuwasava

Terathum
Bhojapur

Dhankuta
Sunsari

Morang
Solukhumbu

Khotang
Udayapur

Okhaldhunga
Saptari

Siraha
Dhanusa

Mahotari
Sarlahi

Sindhuli
Ramechhap

Dolakha
Sindhupalchok

Rasuwa
Dhading

Nuwakot
Kathmandu

Lalitpur
Bhaktapur

Kavrepalanchowk
Makawanpur

Rautahat
Bara

Parsa
Chitawan

Nawalparasi
Rupandehi

Kapilbastu
Arghakhachi

Palpa
Gulmi

Syanja
Tanahu

District
6,657

5,514

9,757

3,527
4,402

5,519
2,81,352

21,494

4,304

3,631
20,596

1,54,434

0

12,087
7,227

9,797
10,282

13,061

14,749
63,16,118

73,54,469
2,47,105

30,399
2,98,811

37,651

16,142
12,15,420

1,33,499
1,27,93,767

2,98,642
7,730

16,229
8,650

7,505
31,173

Revenue
4,81,453

4,96,420
7,43,298

16,04,944
4,91,107

3,90,088
6,00,649

3,57,696
10,00,490

15,36,866
3,69,879

4,74,049
7,52,883

5,36,333
7,99,624

9,53,653
8,05,442

7,63,730
9,00,707

9,86,625
6,45,464

8,01,628
8,53,203

3,07,930
11,68,146

11,63,472
1,69,61,905

18,96,324
6,66,643

14,55,717
13,75,263

5,36,869
7,22,372

6,96,356
11,75,480

11,21,635
14,15,101

8,59,290
6,11,558

7,17,672
7,46,793

9,09,304
8,68,947

Recurent
64,817

14,640
74,059

75,680
47,727

9,072
30,915

51,086
3,94,427

1,88,148
9,893

16,369
25,407

1,06,888
55,035

22,317
1,58,653

13,108
23,135

41,865
1,18,088

1,03,834
58,129

13,386
35,439

69,711
29,80,586

3,71,728
1,36,571

65,943
71,836

56,535
10,020

32,847
2,35,931

35,383
2,15,211

56,976
82,000

1,15,933
34,271

11,101
74,375

Capital

4,24,350

Financing
5,46,270

5,11,059
8,17,358

16,80,624
5,38,834

3,99,161
6,31,564

4,08,782
13,94,917

17,25,015
3,79,772

4,90,418
7,78,290

6,43,221
8,54,659

9,75,970
9,64,095

7,76,838
9,23,841

10,28,490
7,63,552

9,05,462
9,11,332

3,21,317
12,03,585

12,33,183
2,03,66,842

22,68,053
8,03,214

15,21,660
14,47,098

5,93,404
7,32,393

7,29,204
14,11,411

11,57,018
16,30,312

9,16,265
6,93,558

8,33,605
7,81,064

9,20,405
9,43,322

Total
-5,39,614

-5,05,545
-8,17,358

-16,80,624
-5,29,077

-3,95,634
-6,27,162

-4,03,263
-11,13,565

-17,25,015
-3,58,277

-4,86,114
-7,78,290

-6,39,591
-8,34,063

-9,75,970
-8,09,661

-7,76,838
-9,23,841

-10,16,404
-7,56,325

-8,95,665
-9,01,049

-3,21,317
-11,90,525

-12,18,434
-1,40,50,724

50,86,416
-5,56,109

-14,91,261
-11,48,287

-5,55,753
-7,32,393

-7,13,061
-1,95,991

-10,23,519
1,11,63,455

-6,17,623
-6,85,828

-8,17,376
-7,72,414

-9,12,901
-9,12,149

Surplus (Deficit)

Expenditure
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3,12,69,925 7,17,26,566 4,24,350 8,08,09,380 -4,95,39,455
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Code
Gorakha

Manang
Lamjung

Kaski
Parbat

Baglung
Myagdi

Mustang
Mugu

Dolpa
Humla

Jumla
Kalikot

Rukum
Rolpa

Pyuthan
Dang

Salyan
Banke

Bardiya
Surkhet

Jajarkot
Dailekha

Kailali
Doti

Achham
Bajura

Bajhang
Darchula

Baitadi
Dadeldhura

Kanchanpur

District
10,620

6,187

6,10,629
359

7,724

5,002
29

650
3,415

9,011
3,636

6,889
5,793

7,194
90,632

5,739
5,93,206

14,577
36,332

4,131
5,755

3,21,803
5,301

5,365
2,763

3,560
4,979

4,972
3,603

88,369

Revenue
8,50,257

1,15,252
6,32,946

10,65,639
5,65,320

8,22,839
4,04,878

1,58,517
3,23,824

2,26,359
2,47,090

5,23,355
4,11,012

5,37,050
5,78,679

5,11,108
8,50,635

4,76,151
10,10,154

6,66,463
10,05,031

5,26,714
5,48,528

10,98,465
6,93,521

8,17,480
3,64,969

5,99,287
4,88,740

7,27,338
4,09,363

7,46,591

Recurent
59,957

1,634
19,234

1,44,216
38,119

1,80,302
2,230

37,457
65,716

8,634
69,390

97,424
8,465

11,599
78,892

23,689
3,24,980

47,906
2,86,348

47,545
1,85,187

4,468
39,815

1,55,708
77,395

26,778
4,630

42,155
43,119

64,144
16,111

36,140

Capital Financing
9,10,215

1,16,886
6,52,180

12,09,855
6,03,439

10,03,141
4,07,109

1,95,974
3,89,540

2,34,993
3,16,480

6,20,779
4,19,477

5,48,650
6,57,571

5,34,796
11,75,615

5,24,057
12,96,502

7,14,008
11,90,218

5,31,183
5,88,342

12,54,173
7,70,916

8,44,258
3,69,599

6,41,442
5,31,859

7,91,482
4,25,475

7,82,731

Total
-8,99,595

-1,16,886
-6,45,993

-5,99,226
-6,03,080

-10,03,141
-3,99,385

-1,90,972
-3,89,511

-2,34,343
-3,13,066

-6,11,769
-4,15,841

-5,41,761
-6,51,778

-5,27,603
-10,84,983

-5,18,318
-7,03,296

-6,99,431
-11,53,886

-5,27,052
-5,82,588

-9,32,370
-7,65,615

-8,38,893
-3,66,836

-6,37,882
-5,26,880

-7,86,510
-4,21,871

-6,94,361

Surplus (Deficit)

Total:

Expenditure

86,58,463


